
Opinion of Probable Costs Date: 
Total Construction

Project: 56 Stonier Lane

Village/City/Town:

State:
Street/Easement Name:

From:
To:

Construction, Contingency, and Engineering: Total
1.   Sanitary Sewer
          - 2" Force Main - 550 l.f.
2.   Water Main
          - New Water Service - 550 l.f.
3.   Storm Sewer
4.   Street Construction
          - Street Patching
          - Landscaping

September 22, 2022

TOTAL = $50,500.00

Ridgeway
Wisconsin
Stonier Lane
Wells Street
56 Stonier Lane

$18,500.00

$17,250.00

$0.00
$14,750.00


	Summary

